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2006-07 William and Mary Men’s Basketball Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Wed. Nov. 1 BARTON COLLEGE (exhibition) WILLIAMSBURG 7 p.m. 
Sat. Nov. 11 at Kansas State Manhattan, Kan. TBA 
Mon. Nov. 20 WAGNER WILLIAMSBURG 7 p.m. 
Sat. Nov. 25 at Holy Cross Worcester, Mass. 2 p.m. 
Tues. Nov. 28 at Navy Annapolis, Md. 7 p.m. 

 
THIRD ANNUAL W&M TIP-OFF CLASSIC 

Fri. Dec. 1 Cornell vs. VMI Williamsburg 6 p.m. 
Fri. Dec. 1 JACKSONVILLE STATE WILLIAMSBURG 8:30 p.m. 
Sat. Dec. 2 Jacksonville State vs. Cornell or VMI Williamsburg 6 p.m. 
Sat. Dec. 2 CORNELL OR VMI WILLIAMSBURG 8:30 p.m. 
 
Tues. Dec. 5 TOWSON (TV - CSN-MA; CSN-P) * WILLIAMSBURG 8 p.m. 
Fri. Dec. 8 NORTH FLORIDA WILLIAMSBURG 7 p.m. 
Fri. Dec. 22 UMBC WILLIAMSBURG 7 p.m. 
Thurs. Dec. 28 HAMPTON WILLIAMSBURG 7 p.m. 
Sun. Dec. 31 RICHMOND WILLIAMSBURG 2 p.m. 
Wed. Jan. 3 at George Mason * Fairfax, Va. 7 p.m. 
Sat. Jan. 6 NORTHEASTERN (TV – CN8) * WILLIAMSBURG 12 p.m. 
Mon. Jan. 8 at Georgia State * Atlanta, Ga. 6 p.m. 
Wed. Jan. 10 VCU *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 p.m. 
Sat. Jan. 13 at Delaware * Newark, Del. 7 p.m. 
Tues. Jan. 16 GEORGE MASON (TV- ESPN Regional) *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 p.m. 
Sat. Jan. 20 at Hofstra * Hempstead, N.Y. 4 p.m. 
Wed. Jan. 24 at Old Dominion * Norfolk, Va. 7 p.m. 
Sat. Jan. 27 GEORGIA STATE *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 p.m. 
Mon. Jan. 29 at VCU * Richmond, Va. 7:30 p.m. 
Wed. Jan. 31 JAMES MADISON *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 3 UNC-WILMINGTON (TV – UNCW-TV) *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 p.m. 
Wed. Feb. 7 at James Madison * Harrisonburg, Va. 7 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 10 at UNC-Wilmington *  Wilmington, N.C. 7 p.m. 
Wed. Feb. 14 DREXEL * WILLIAMSBURG 7:30 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 17 ESPN Bracket Buster Away TBA 
Wed. Feb. 21 at Drexel * Philadelphia, Pa. 7 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 24 OLD DOMINION * WILLIAMSBURG 2 p.m. 
Fri. March 2 CAA Tournament First Round Richmond, Va. 
Sat. March 3 CAA Tournament Quarterfinals Richmond, Va. 
Sun. March 4 CAA Tournament Semifinals Richmond, Va. 
Mon. March 5 CAA Tournament Finals Richmond, Va. 
 
* Colonial Athletic Association match 
All times Eastern 
Home matches in BOLD CAPS and are played at Kaplan Arena in William and Mary Hall 
Dates and times are subject to change 
Please check the official W&M web site: www.TribeAthletics.com, for the most up-to-date schedule 


